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NIJ FY09 Office of Research and Evaluation Continuations

Cal State LA University Auxiliary Services Inc

RAND Corporation

National Academy of Sciences

Pennsylvania Coalition Against Domestic Violence

CA

CA

DC

PA

 $100,000.00

 $491,881.00

 $250,000.00

 $350,000.00

Legal Name State Award Amount

 $1,191,881.00Total:

Fiscal Year 2009

Non-Recovery Act Awards 


